Construction Industry Training Council of Colorado, Inc.

Pipefitter Work Report

Reporting Month and Year:

Name:

Phone:

e Incorrect/incomplete
work reports will not be
processed.

o CHECK YOUR MATH!
o Reports turned in after

the 5th are late.

PRINT Supervisor's Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip Code:

Supervisor's Phone:

Supervisor's Signature:

Employer:

Supervisor/Journeyman's rating on progress:

Excellent
Good

Fair

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

HOURS
THIS
MONTH

Last
month's
HOURS

CARRIED
FORWARD

Hours
Carried
Forward

Hours
Needed
to
Complete

General
Hydronic Piping
and Equipment;
HW, CHW, CW

3200

Piping and
Equipment;
High/Low
Pressure,
Condensate

1500

Pneumatic
Controls, General
Piping Control
Devices,
Instrumentation
Piping, Equipment
Trim

250

Fabrication,
Fitting for Welder,
Welding, Copper,
Threaded Pipe and

Plastics

1000

Process and
Refrigeration
Piping

750

Erection Hangers
and Equipment
Set

1000

Misc. (Not Listed
Above) i.e.,
Safety, Rigging,
Blueprints,
Takeoffs, etc.

300

TOTALS

8000

Work Reports MUST be signed and evaluated by your supervisor.
Submit by the 5th of each month to:
CITC e 646 Mariposa St. @ Denver, CO 80204 e OR
FAX: 303-893-0630 e citcworkreports@gmail.com

Add Across

> >




