Pipefitter Work Report

Construction	Industry	Training	Council o	of Colorado	. Inc.

-
Reporting Month and Year:

Name: Address:										Employer:																									
Phone:							_			c	ity, St	ate, Zi	ip Cod	le:										_	Su	ıpervis	sor/Jou	ırneyı	man's i	rating	on pr	ogress:			
• Incorrec work repor proc • CHECK Y • Reports tu the 5th	ts will essed. OUR l irned i	not be MATI in afte	e H!	PRINT Supervisor's Name: Supervisor's Phone:											Supervisor's Signature:														od pir		Í	THIS month MONTH HOUL	Last month's HOURS CARRIED FORWARD	Hours Carried Forward	Hours Needed to Complete
	1	2	3	4	4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 2										26	27	28	29	30	31	\downarrow	\	↓												
General Hydronic Piping and Equipment;																																			2200
HW, CHW, CW Piping and Equipment; High/Low Pressure, Condensate																																			3200 1500
Pneumatic Controls, General Piping Control Devices, Instrumentation Piping, Equipment Trim	:																																		250
Fabrication, Fitting for Welder, Welding, Copper, Threaded Pipe and Plastics	l																																		1000
Process and Refrigeration Piping																																			750
Erection Hangers and Equipment Set																																			1000
Misc. (Not Listed Above) i.e., Safety, Rigging, Blueprints, Takeoffs, etc.																																			300
TOTALS																																			8000

Work Reports MUST be signed and evaluated by your supervisor.

Submit by the 5th of each month to:

CITC ● 646 Mariposa St. ● Denver, CO 80204 ● OR

FAX: 303-893-0630 ● citcworkreports@gmail.com